
Generic name Strength Brand Name
ACYCLOVIR 400MG ZOVIRAX
ALBUTEROL SULFATE 2.5MG/3ML VENTOLIN SOLN
ALBUTEROL SULFATE 90MCG VENTOLIN HFA
ALLOPURINOL 100MG ZYLOPRIM
ALLOPURINOL 300MG ZYLOPRIM
AMIODARONE HCL 200MG CORDARONE
AMITRIPTYLINE HCL 10MG ELAVIL
AMITRIPTYLINE HCL 25MG ELAVIL
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 10MG NORVASC
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 5MG NORVASC
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE/BENAZEPRIL 5MG-10MG LOTREL
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE/BENAZEPRIL 5MG-20MG LOTREL
AMOXICILLIN 400MG/5ML AMOXIL
AMOXICILLIN 500MG AMOXIL
AMOXICILLIN 875MG AMOXIL
AMOXICILLIN/POTASSIUM CLAV 500-125MG AUGMENTIN
AMOXICILLIN/POTASSIUM CLAV 875-125MG AUGMENTIN
ATENOLOL 50MG TENORMIN
ATORVASTATIN CALCIUM 10MG LIPITOR
ATORVASTATIN CALCIUM 20MG LIPITOR
ATORVASTATIN CALCIUM 40MG LIPITOR
AZITHROMYCIN 200MG/5ML ZITHROMAX
AZITHROMYCIN 250MG ZITHROMAX
AZITHROMYCIN 500MG ZITHROMAX
BENAZEPRIL HCL 20MG LOTENSIN
BENZONATATE 100MG TESSALON PEARLS
BUPROPION HCL 100MG WELLBUTRIN SR
BUPROPION HCL 150MG WELLBUTRIN SR
BUPROPION HCL XL 150MG WELLBUTRIN XL
BUPROPION HCL XL 300MG WELLBUTRIN XL 
BUSPIRONE HCL 10MG BUSPAR
CARVEDILOL 12.5MG25MG COREG
CARVEDILOL 25MG COREG
CARVEDILOL 6.25MG COREG
CEFDINIR 250MG/5ML OMNICEF
CEFDINIR 300MG OMNICEF
CEPHALEXIN 500MG KEFLEX
CETIRIZINE HCL 10MG ZYRTEC
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CHOLECALCIFEROL (VITAMIN D3) 1250MCG DECARA
CIPROFLOXACIN HCL 0.3%10MG CILOXAN
CITALOPRAM HYDROBROMIDE 10MG CELEXA
CITALOPRAM HYDROBROMIDE 20MG CELEXA
CITALOPRAM HYDROBROMIDE 40MG CELEXA
CLARITHROMYCIN 500MG BIAXIN
CLINDAMYCIN HCL 300MG CLEOCIN 
CLONIDINE HCL 0.1MG CATAPRES
CLOPIDOGREL BISULFATE 75MG PLAVIX
CLOTRIMAZOLE/BETAMETHASONE DIPROP. 0.05%-1% LOTRISONE
CYCLOBENZAPRINE HCL 10MG FLEXERIL
DICLOFENAC SODIUM 75MG VOLTAREN
DICYCLOMINE HCL 10MG BENTYL
DICYCLOMINE HCL 20MG BENTYL
DILTIAZEM ER 180MG CARDIZEM CD
DILTIAZEM HCL 240MG CARDIZEM CD
DILTIAZEM HCL 60MG CARDIZEM
DOXYCYCLINE/MONOHYDRATE 100MG VIBRAMYCIN
DULOXETINE HCL 30MG CYMBALTA
DULOXETINE HCL 60MG CYMBALTA
ERGOCALCIFEROL (VITAMIN D2) 1250MCG VITAMIN D
ESCITALOPRAM OXALATE 10MG LEXAPRO
ESCITALOPRAM OXALATE 20MG LEXAPRO
EZETIMIBE 10MG ZETIA
FAMOTIDINE 40MG PEPCID
FENOFIBRATE NANOCRYSTALLIZED 48MG TRICOR
FEXOFENADINE HCL 180MG ALLEGRA
FINASTERIDE 5MG PROSCAR
FLUCONAZOLE 150MG DIFLUCAN
FLUOXETINE 20MG PROZAC
FLUOXETINE 40MG PROZAC
FLUTICASONE PROPION/SALMETEROL 250-50MCG50MCG ADVAIR DISKUS
FLUTICASONE PROPIONATE 50MCG FLONASE
FOLIC ACID 1MG FOLIC ACID
FUROSEMIDE 20MG LASIX
FUROSEMIDE 40MG LASIX
GEMFIBROZIL 600MG LOPID
GLIMEPIRIDE 2MG AMARYL
GLIMEPIRIDE 4MG AMARYL
GLIPIZIDE 5MG GLUCOTROL
GLIPIZIDE XL 10MG GLUCOTROL XL
GLYBURIDE/METFORMIN HCL 5MG-500MG GLUCOVANCE
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 12.5MG MICROZIDE
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HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG HYDRODIURIL
HYDROCORTISONE-ALOE 1% CORTISONE WITH ALOE
HYDROXYZINE HCL 25MG ATARAX
IBUPROFEN 600MG MOTRIN
IBUPROFEN 800MG MOTRIN
INDOMETHACIN 500MG INDOCIN
KETOCONAZOLE 2% NIZORAL
KETOCONAZOLE SHAMPOO 2% NIZORAL
LEVOCETIRIZINE DIHYDROCHLORIDE 5MG XYZAL
LEVOTHYROXINE SODIUM 100MCG SYNTHROID
LEVOTHYROXINE SODIUM 112MCG SYNTHROID
LEVOTHYROXINE SODIUM 125MCG SYNTHROID
LEVOTHYROXINE SODIUM 150MCG SYNTHROID
LEVOTHYROXINE SODIUM 175MCG SYNTHROID
LEVOTHYROXINE SODIUM 25MCG SYNTHROID
LEVOTHYROXINE SODIUM 50MCG SYNTHROID
LEVOTHYROXINE SODIUM 75MCG SYNTHROID
LEVOTHYROXINE SODIUM 88MCG SYNTHROID
LIDOCAINE VISCOUS 2% XYLOCAINE VISCOUS
LISINOPRIL 10MG ZESTRIL OR PRINIVIL
LISINOPRIL 20MG ZESTRIL OR PRINIVIL
LISINOPRIL 40MG ZESTRIL OR PRINIVIL
LISINOPRIL 5MG ZESTRIL OR PRINIVIL
LISINOPRIL/HCTZ 10-12.5MG ZESTORETIC
LISINOPRIL/HCTZ 20-12.5MG ZESTORETIC
LISINOPRIL/HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 20MG-25MG ZESTORETIC
LOPERAMIDE HCL 2MG IMODIUM
LORATADINE 10MG CLARITIN 
LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 100MG COZAAR
LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 25MG COZAAR
LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 50MG COZAAR
LOSARTAN/HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 100-12.5MG HYZAAR
LOSARTAN/HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 100MG-25MG HYZAAR
MAGNESIUM OXIDE 400MG MAGOX 400
MECLIZINE HCL 25MG ANTIVERT
MELOXICAM 15MG MOBIC
MELOXICAM 7.5MG MOBIC
METFORMIN 1000MG GLUCOPHAGE
METFORMIN 500MG GLUCOPHAGE
METFORMIN HCL ER 500MG GLUCOPHAGE ER
METHOCARBAMOL 750MG ROBAXIN-750
METHYLPREDNISOLONE 4MG MEDROL
METOCLOPRAMIDE HCL 10MG REGLAN
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METOPROLOL SUCCINATE 100MG TOPROL XL
METOPROLOL SUCCINATE 50MG TOPROL XL
METOPROLOL TARTRATE 25MG LOPRESSOR
METOPROLOL TARTRATE 50MG LOPRESSOR
METRONIDAZOLE 500MG FLAGYL
MINOCYCLINE HCL 100MG MINOCIN
MIRTAZAPINE 15MG REMERON
MONTELUKAST SODIUM 10MG SINGULAIR
MUPIROCIN 2% BACTROBAN
NAPROXEN 500MG NAPROSYN
NEOMYCIN/POLYMYXIN B/HYDROCORT 3.5-10K-1 CORTISPORIN
NICOTINE 14MG NICODERM CQ
NICOTINE 21MG NICODERM CQ
NICOTINE 7MG NICODERM CQ
NICOTINE POLACRILEX 2MG NICORETTE
NICOTINE POLACRILEX 2MG NICORETTE
NICOTINE POLACRILEX 4MG NICORETTE
NICOTINE POLACRILEX (MINT) GUM 4MG NICORETTE
NITROFURANTOIN MONOHYD/M-CRYST 100MG MACROBID
NORETHINDRONE ACE E. ESTRADIOL FE FUM 20-Jan JUNEL FE
NORGESTIMATE-ETHINYL ESTRADIOL 0.18/0.035MG ORTHO TRI-CYCLEN
NORGESTIMATE-ETHINYL ESTRADIOL 0.25-0.035 SPRINTEC
OLMESARTAN MEDOXOMIL 20MG BENICAR
OLMESARTAN MEDOXOMIL 40MG BENICAR
OMEGA-3 ACID ETHYL ESTERS 1G LOVAZA
OMEPRAZOLE 20MG PRILOSEC
OMEPRAZOLE 40MG PRILOSEC
ONDANSETRON 4MG ZOFRAN ODT
OSELTAMIVIR PHOSPHATE 75MG TAMIFLU
PANTOPRAZOLE SOD DR 40MG PROTONIX 
PAROXETINE HCL 10MG PAXIL
PAROXETINE HCL 20MG PAXIL
PENICILLIN V POTASSIUM 500MG PENICILLIN VK
PHENAZOPYRIDINE HCL 95MG AZO STANDARD
POLYMYXIN B SULF/TRIMETHOPRIM 10000-1/ML POLYTRIM
POTASSIUM CHLORIDE 10MEQ KLOR-CON 10
PRAVASTATIN SODIUM 20MG PRAVACHOL
PRAVASTATIN SODIUM 40MG PRAVACHOL
PRAVASTATIN SODIUM 80MG PRAVACHOL
PREDNISONE 10MG DELTASONE
PREDNISONE 20MG DELTASONE
PREDNISONE 5MG DELTASONE
PROMETHAZINE HCL 25MG PHENERGAN
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RIZATRIPTAN BENZOATE 10MG MAXALT
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 10MG CRESTOR
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 20MG CRESTOR
SERTRALINE HCL 100MG ZOLOFT
SERTRALINE HCL 50MG ZOLOFT
SILVER SULFADIAZINE 1% SILVADENE
SIMVASTATIN 10MG ZOCOR
SIMVASTATIN 20MG ZOCOR
SIMVASTATIN 40MG ZOCOR
SPIRONOLACTONE 100MG ALDACTONE
SPIRONOLACTONE 25MG ALDACTONE
SULFAMETHOXAZOLE/TRIMETHOPRIM 800-160MG BACTRIM DS
SULFAMETHOXAZOLE/TRIMETHOPRIM 800-160MG BACTRIM DS
SUMATRIPTAN SUCCINATE 100MG IMITREX
TAMSULOSIN HCL 0.4MG FLOMAX
TERBINAFINE HCL 250MG LAMISIL
TERCONAZOLE 0.80% TERAZOL 3
TIZANIDINE HCL 4MG ZANAFLEX
TOPIRAMATE 100MG TOPAMAX
TOPIRAMATE 25MG TOPAMAX
TOPIRAMATE 50MG TOPAMAX
TRAZODONE 100MG DESYREL
TRAZODONE 50MG DESYREL
TRIAMCINOLONE/ACETONIDE 0.10% KENALOG
TRIAMTERENE/HYDROCHLOROTHIAZID 37.5-25MG DYAZIDE
VALACYCLOVIR HCL 1000MG VALTREX
VALACYCLOVIR HCL 500MG VALTREX
VALSARTAN 160MG DIOVAN
VALSARTAN 80MG DIOVAN
VENLAFAXINE HCL ER 37.5MG EFFEXOR XR
VENLAFAXINE HCL ER 150MG EFFEXOR ER
VENLAFAXINE HCL ER 75MG EFFEXOR ER
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